
 

First Sacraments Calendar 2025–2026 
 

Sessions are from 5:30–6:30 p.m. We will meet in the church narthex. 
A parent is required to attend every session. Thank you! 

 
Families will choose one group and attend that group for every session. 

There will be a SignUpGenius for parents to select a group, retreat dates, and a 
First Holy Communion Mass. 

 
Parent Meeting 
Monday, September 15, 2025 
 
Session #1 
Group A: Monday, September 22 
Group B: Monday, September 29 
Group C: Monday, October 6 
 
Session #2 
Group A: Monday, October 13 
Group B: Monday, October 20 
Group C: Monday, October 27 
 
Session #3 
Group A: Monday, November 3 
Group B: Monday, November 17 
Group C: Monday, November 24 
 
First Reconciliation Books Due for All Groups 
Monday, November 24 
 
First Reconciliation Retreat and Sacrament (Choose One) 
Option One: Saturday, December 6 from 9:00 a.m.–12:00 p.m.​ OR 
Option Two: Saturday, December 13 from 9:00 a.m.–12:00 p.m. 
 
 

 



 

First Sacraments Calendar 2025–2026 
 

Sessions are from 5:30–6:30 p.m. We will meet in the church narthex. 
A parent is required to attend every session. Thank you! 

 
Session #4 
Group A: Monday, January 5, 2026 
Group B: Monday, January 12 
Group C: Monday, January 26 
 
Session #5 
Group A: Monday, February 2 
Group B: Monday, February 9 
Group C: Monday, February 16 
 
Session #6 
Group A: Monday, February 23 
Group B: Monday, March 2 
Group C: Monday, March 23 
 
First Holy Communion Books and Banners Due for All Groups 
Monday, March 23 
 
First Holy Communion Retreat and Rehearsal (Choose One) 
Option One: Saturday, April 11 from 9:30 a.m.–12:30 p.m.​ ​ OR 
Option Two: Saturday, April 25 from 9:30 a.m.–12:30 p.m. 
 
First Holy Communion Mass and May Crowning (Choose One) 
Saturday, May 2, at 4:30 p.m. ​ OR 
Sunday, May 3, at 8:00 a.m.​ ​ OR 
Sunday, May3, at 10:00 a.m. 


